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RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTime

RAZGATLIOGLU  262,8 262,8 262,81     1'30.702 159,675T.54 Kawasaki Puccetti Racing 8Kawasaki ZX-10RRTUR

GUARNONI  258,4 258,4 258,42     1'31.850        1.148 157,679J.11 Pedercini Racing Kawasaki 9Kawasaki ZX-10RRFRA        1.148

MYKHALCHYK  253,5 253,5 253,53     1'32.087        1.385 157,273I.55 TripleM Racing 8Kawasaki ZX-10RRUKR        0.237

FACCANI  256,5 256,5 256,54     1'32.128        1.426 157,203M.5 Althea BMW Racing Team 6BMW S 1000 RRITA        0.041

VITALI  255,9 255,9 255,95     1'32.443        1.741 156,667L.70 Nuova M2 Racing 12Aprilia RSV4 RFITA        0.315

TAMBURINI  259,0 259,0 259,06     1'32.483        1.781 156,600R.2 PATA Yamaha Official STK 1000 Team 11Yamaha YZF R1ITA        0.040

CALIA  252,3 252,3 252,37     1'32.504        1.802 156,564K.74 Phoenix Suzuki Racing 9Suzuki GSX-R1000ITA        0.021

SCHEIB  254,1 254,1 254,18     1'32.521        1.819 156,535M.71 Nuova M2 Racing 13Aprilia RSV4 RFCHI        0.017

TESSELS  251,2 251,2 251,29     1'32.888        2.186 155,917W.77 Agro On-Benjan-Kawasaki 7Kawasaki ZX-10RRNED        0.367

CECCHINI  254,7 254,7 254,710     1'33.009        2.307 155,714R.18 DDM by BWG_Bike & Motor RT_Grimaldi 9Kawasaki ZX-10RRITA        0.121

PUFFE  255,9 255,9 255,911     1'33.112        2.410 155,542J.19 Althea MF84 12BMW S 1000 RRGER        0.103

RINALDI  260,2 260,2 260,212     1'33.167        2.465 155,450M.12 Aruba.it Racing - Junior Team 12Ducati Panigale RITA        0.055

JONES  251,7 251,7 251,713     1'33.402        2.700 155,059M.57 Aruba.it Racing - Junior Team 12Ducati Panigale RAUS        0.235

MANFREDI  262,1 262,1 262,114     1'33.622        2.920 154,694K.14 DDM by BWG_Bike & Motor RT_Grimaldi 9Kawasaki ZX-10RRITA        0.220

MARINO  252,9 252,9 252,915     1'33.647        2.945 154,653F.21 PATA Yamaha Official STK 1000 Team 1Yamaha YZF R1FRA        0.025

SCHACHT  251,7 251,7 251,716     1'33.944        3.242 154,164A.59 EAB Schacht Racing Team 5Ducati Panigale RDEN        0.297

SCOTT  254,1 254,1 254,117     1'34.221        3.519 153,711G.68 Agro On-Benjan-Kawasaki 11Kawasaki ZX-10RRAUS        0.277

LEU  253,5 253,5 253,518     1'34.326        3.624 153,540B.92 Team Trasimeno 14Yamaha YZF R1SUI        0.105

CUDEVILLE  255,3 255,3 255,319     1'34.373        3.671 153,463M.46 Leader Team Flembbo 5Kawasaki ZX-10RRFRA        0.047

PUSCEDDU  250,6 250,6 250,620     1'34.461        3.759 153,320E.6 D.K.Racing 6BMW S 1000 RRITA        0.088

MOSER  247,7 247,7 247,721     1'34.776        4.074 152,811M.32 TripleM Racing 7Kawasaki ZX-10RRGER        0.315

BERNARDI  243,8 243,8 243,822     1'35.630        4.928 151,446A.81 2R Road Racing 9BMW S 1000 RRITA        0.854

SANCHIONI  250,0 250,0 250,023     1'35.736        5.034 151,279F.13 Clasitaly 5BMW S 1000 RRITA        0.106

NOCCO  252,9 252,9 252,924     1'36.559        5.857 149,989A.8 DDM by BWG_Bike & Motor RT_Grimaldi 10Kawasaki ZX-10RRITA        0.823

WYMAN  232,3 232,3 232,325 K.33 Agro On-Benjan-Kawasaki 1Kawasaki ZX-10RRUSA

SUCHET  251,7 251,7 251,726 S.3 Berclaz Racing Team 1BMW S 1000 RRSUI

SANDI  215,1 215,1 215,127 F.23 Berclaz Racing Team 1BMW S 1000 RRITA

Qualifying Lap Time (107% of 1'30.702):   1'37.052
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start10.15.00

Wet Practice10.15.10

Crashed - Turn 410.29.24 K. WYMAN 33 

Crashed - Turn 410.35.01 F. MARINO 21 

End Of Session10.46.25

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

PUFFE 19 GER BMW S 1000 RRAlthea MF84     1'55.725  125,14810:19'52.077J.

TAMBURINI 2 ITA Yamaha YZF R1PATA Yamaha Official STK 1000 Team     1'53.088 -2.637  128,06710:20'04.548R.

PUFFE 19 GER BMW S 1000 RRAlthea MF84     1'50.886 -2.202  130,61010:21'42.963J.

LEU 92 SUI Yamaha YZF R1Team Trasimeno     1'42.749 -8.137  140,95310:25'45.010B.

LEU 92 SUI Yamaha YZF R1Team Trasimeno     1'39.716 -3.033  145,24010:27'24.726B.

RINALDI 12 ITA Ducati Panigale RAruba.it Racing - Junior Team     1'39.637 -0.079  145,35610:29'07.260M.

SCHEIB 71 CHI Aprilia RSV4 RFNuova M2 Racing     1'38.428 -1.209  147,14110:29'39.256M.

SCHEIB 71 CHI Aprilia RSV4 RFNuova M2 Racing     1'35.647 -2.781  151,41910:31'14.903M.

SCHEIB 71 CHI Aprilia RSV4 RFNuova M2 Racing     1'33.853 -1.794  154,31410:32'48.756M.

MARINO 21 FRA Yamaha YZF R1PATA Yamaha Official STK 1000 Team     1'33.647 -0.206  154,65310:34'13.377F.

SCHEIB 71 CHI Aprilia RSV4 RFNuova M2 Racing     1'33.625 -0.022  154,68910:34'22.381M.

RAZGATLIOGLU 54 TUR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Puccetti Racing     1'32.774 -0.851  156,10810:36'48.624T.

RAZGATLIOGLU 54 TUR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Puccetti Racing     1'32.375 -0.399  156,78310:38'20.999T.

RAZGATLIOGLU 54 TUR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Puccetti Racing     1'31.245 -1.130  158,72410:39'52.244T.

RAZGATLIOGLU 54 TUR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Puccetti Racing     1'31.178 -0.067  158,84110:41'23.422T.

RAZGATLIOGLU 54 TUR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Puccetti Racing     1'30.702 -0.476  159,67510:44'25.592T.

and the completion of the technical checks. 
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